

ÅAC MICROTEC – FREQUENT QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

2019-08-29 ÅAC Microtec AB (AAC Clyde Space)

AAC Clyde Space has today updated the Q&A section of their website, where the most frequently asked questions from investors are answered as far as possible, see: https://investor.aac-clyde.space/en/qa/

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Please visit: www.aac-clyde.space or contact:

CEO Luis Gomes investor@aacmicrotec.com

Chairman of the Board Rolf Hallencreutz, investor@aacmicrotec.com

ABOUT AAC CLYDE SPACE

The group AAC Clyde Space offers turnkey solutions and services from mission design to on-orbit operations, including reliable customizable satellite platforms in the range of 1 to 50 Kg and a full range of subsystems for cube and small satellites. With unrivalled flight heritage and end-to-end service, AAC Clyde Space enables customers to reach their mission goals through a single, trusted point of contact.

ÅAC Microtec's shares are traded on Nasdaq First North Premier Stockholm. Erik Penser Bank AB, e-mail certifiedadviser@penser.se, telephone +46 8 463 83 00, is the Certified Adviser.